COPA MINAS RACE DE MTB - 2018

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - MASTER C

Coloc.

1

Numero

955

951
1518
957
1511
953
952

Nome

ROBERTO DA SILVA LEAL

EDUARDO SOARES CARDINALI
israel tomaz ferreira

SERGIO DE FREITAS GOMES
getulio ferreira lima filho

JOAO FRANCISCO FERREIRA
GILSON DE JESUS LOPES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
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61
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53
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60
52
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<

= 2 £ £ £ £

C. Equipe

BROU AVENTURAS
RACE TEAM

PEDAL SANTA MARIA

FOR RIDE

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo

01:51:36.25

02:18:33.09
02:19:33.15
02:23:48.25
02:30:46.35
02:49:51.62

03:12:41.79
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